Bib #
3071
3126
3341
3371
3459
3251
2972
3023
3338
3014
2940
3013
3286
3066
3120
3124
3070
2974
2867
2850
2874
3127
3340
2963
2962
2970
2966
3015
3256
2964
2855
3025
3137
3411
3117
3065
2849
2877
2870
2880
3288
3339
2872

Time

3.31.18
3.37.49
3.41.04
3.41.07
3.45.21
3.47.34
3.51.82
3.52.71
3.57.24
3.57.31
4.02.09
4.04.79
4.05.79
4.08.94
4.08.94
4.09.15
4.12.27
4,12.58
4,12.95
4,13.33
4.21.85
4,22.00
4.25.13
4.27.07
4.28.73
4,28.95
4.29.62
4.34.08
4.34.15
4.34.41
4.42.47
4.42.55
4,44 .58
4.46.30
4.48.30
4.49.70
4.52.56
4,54.23
4,54 .39
4,55.30
4,58.87
4,59.23
5.01.85

School

Montessori
Guilderland Elem
St. Thomas

ACCS

Delaware

Arbor Hill
Altamont
Westmere

St. Thomas
Westmere

Brown

Westmere

Eagle Point
Montessori
Guilderland Elem
Guilderland Elem
Montessori
Altamont
Rensselaer Park ES
Rensselaer Park ES
Rensselaer Park ES
Guilderland Elem
St. Thomas
Altamont
Altamont
Altamont
Altamont
Westmere

Arbor Hill
Altamont
Rensselaer Park ES
Westmere
Guilderland Elem
North Albany
Guilderland Elem
Montessori
Rensselaer Park ES
Rensselaer Park ES
Rensselaer Park ES
Rensselaer Park ES
Eagle Point

St. Thomas
Rensselaer Park ES

First Name
Harper
Rebecca
Mackenzie
Rose
Faith
Emari
Sadie
Lauren
Ana

Jane
Clare

Lily

Mia
Alanna
Michael
Madyson
Zeta

Bella
Maggie
Samantha
Emma
Anyssa
Lila
Addison
Sara
Katie
Kyleigh
Francesca
Elana
Daisy
Quasamirah
Tya
Jocelyn
Ciara
Anuska
Karly
Chelsea
Isabella
Abigail
Trinity
Celia
Sophia
Madison

Last Name
Wagg
Hurst
Sherburne
Olivero
Delaney
Hay

Miller
Wasserbach
Ball
Fanning
Syta
Durivage
Corrazini
Kaye
Cordona
Hamilton
Schofield
Royer
McGuirk
Cummins
Shover
Kenny
Renders
Dover

Carl

Melby
Halloran
Gigante
Temple
Filkins
Heath
Zacharewicz
Shako
Vesquez
Biswakarma
Grant
Cook
Sweitzer
Owens
Vasquez
Diefendorf
Hurley
Radley
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Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



3372
3252
3057
3064
3407
3254
3406
2981
2926
2865
2876
3460
3238
3062
3017
2869

5.09.81
5.17.00
5.19.89
5.20.80
5.26.50
5.32.08
5.32.14
5.47.14
5.48.52
5.53.26
5.53.53
5.58.30
6.20.60
6.32.81
6.47.57
6.52.87

ACCS

Arbor Hill
Montessori
Montessori

North Albany
Arbor Hill

North Albany
Altamont

Brown

Rensselaer Park ES
Rensselaer Park ES
Delaware

St. Kateri's
Montessori
Westmere
Rensselaer Park ES

Kya

Lyric
Jayiona
Nora
Nariah
Chrissma
Bryaia
Erin Burby
Lainey
Ava
Alaina
Hadiya
Keira
D'Zahara
Sarah
Adelaida

Roberts
Hernandez
Acevedo,
Gordon
President
Ocasio
Nelson
Burby

Van der veen
Maxwell
Suhr
Hameed
Amodeo
Concepcion
Lynch
Mitchell
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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